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MEN’S COACHES’ SCHEDULE

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 6

9:30 am
10:00 am

11:15 am

12:30 pm

1:30 pm

2:45 pm

4:00 pm
5:15 pm

6:30 pm

Check-In
Mike Horowitz, Colorado College

Kevin Conry, Michigan

LUNCH

Ryan LaPlante, Goalie Evolution Academy
w/ Trevor Tierney

Matt Schneck, BYU

Rich Levi, USA Lacrosse

Trevor & Bill Tierney, LXTC

SUNDAY, DECEMBER 7

9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

Trevor Baptiste, Team USA
Eric Law, Denver City Lax

Jack Hannah, Team USA/LaxDen

B= E= RecOGNIZED SPORT

0% G ORGANIZATION

5 Ws of Sliding

Stickwork Dirills to Establish a Full
Field Identity

Goalie Training

Lacrosse IQ: Developing Intelligent
Practice Plans

Coaching Fundamentals
Leadership

Networking Social

Faceoff Training Drills
How to Finish Inside

Box & Small-Sided Dirills
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